ENTIDAD LOCAL

ABANADES

ALARILLA

ALBALATE DE ZORITA
ALBARES

ALCOCER

ALCOLEA DEL PINAR
ALCOROCHES

ALDEANUEVA DE GUADALAJARA

ALGAR DE MESA
ALHONDIGA
ALMADRONES
ALMODOVAR DEL PINAR
ALMOGUERA
ALMONACID DE ZORITA
ALOCEN

ALOVERA

ALUSTANTE

ANGON

ANGUITA

ARANZUEQUE
ARGECILLA
ARMALLONES

ARMUNA DE TAJUNA
ATANZON

AUNON

BAIDES

BERNINCHES

BODERA, LA

BRIHUEGA

BUDIA

BUJALARO

CABANILLAS DEL CAMPO
CAMPISABALOS
CANIZAR

CASA DE UCEDA

CASAR, EL
CASTILFORTE
CENDEJAS DE EN MEDIO
CENDEJAS DE LA TORRE
CENIZATE

CENTENERA

CHECA

CHILOECHES

PROVINCIA DE GUADALAJARA

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
27/01/2015
03/07/1992
12/03/1985
14/10/1992
05/06/1998
18/09/1991
22/07/2005
26/12/1991
26/12/1991
07/07/2004
08/02/2000
23/07/2012
07/07/2004
19/05/2003
13/03/1991
01/07/1994
01/08/1989
10/02/1993
03/11/1987
10/11/1993
02/09/2004
18/03/2002
19/03/1992
02/09/2022
30/07/2014
09/05/1990
14/10/1994
05/06/1998
23/12/1986
16/10/1992
18/03/2008
31/01/1992
07/10/2015
10/10/1989
08/10/1999
20/12/1988
27/11/2001
09/04/2021
15/04/2008
21/08/1998
15/10/1993
02/09/2022
22/02/2012

BANDERA
27/01/2015

21/05/2014

17/06/2005
19/05/2003

08/02/2018
27/11/2007

02/09/2022

06/05/1992
07/10/2015

02/09/2022
22/02/2012
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ENTIDAD LOCAL

CIFUENTES
CINCOVILLAS
CIRUELAS

COBETA

COGOLLUDO
CONDEMIOS DE ARRIBA
CONGOSTRINA
CORDUENTE

CUBILLO DE UCEDA, EL
DRIEBES

DURON

ESCAMILLA

ESPINOSA DE HENARES
ESTRIEGANA
FONTANAR
FUENCEMILLAN
FUENTELENCINA
FUENTELSAZ
FUENTELVIEJO
GALAPAGOS
GALAPAGOS

GALVE DE SORBE
GUALDA - EATIM
HENCHE

HERAS DE AYUSO
HERRERIA
HIENDELAENCINA
HITA

HONTOBA

HUEVA

HUMANES

ILLANA

LEDANCA

LORANCA DE TAJUNA
LUPIANA

LUZAGA

LUZON

MALAGA DEL FRESNO
MALAGUILLA
MANDAYONA
MARANCHON
MARCHAMALO
MASEGOSO DE TAJUNA

PROVINCIA DE GUADALAJARA

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
15/01/2002
18/01/2022
25/03/1994
25/05/2006
31/12/1985
23/01/2007
04/02/2004
10/06/2005
04/12/1998
02/09/2004
07/03/1997
15/05/1998
23/05/2023
03/03/2004
06/02/1987
15/09/1987
20/03/2001
09/04/2021
24/03/2003

30/08/1991
26/09/2018
23/01/2008
15/03/1996
05/02/2007
15/12/2003
27/11/2001
11/10/1988
07/10/1992
22/05/2002
17/06/1986
17/01/1992
24/02/2006
06/05/1992
10/10/1989
20/05/1994
01/11/2006
22/08/1990
08/02/2000
23/11/2001
05/12/1996
15/09/1995
20/09/1996

BANDERA

15/01/2002

25/05/2006

23/01/2007

10/06/2005

23/05/2023

02/09/2022
20/04/2007
02/05/2005
09/04/2021

10/05/2022

26/09/2018

15/10/1993
06/10/2006

20/03/2019
20/03/2019
24/02/2006
20/07/2005

04/01/2019
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PROVINCIA DE GUADALAJARA

ENTIDAD LOCAL

MATARRUBIA
MATILLAS

MAZUECOS

MEDRANDA

MEGINA

MEMBRILLERA

MILLANA

MIRALRIO
MOHERNANDO
MONTARRON
MORATILLA DE LOS MELEROS
MUDUEX

NAHARROS

OLMEDA DE COBETA
OREA

PALMACES DE JADRAQUE
PAREJA

PASTRANA

PENALVER

PERALVECHE

PIOZ

POVEDA DE LA SIERRA
POZO DE ALMOGUERA
POZO DE GUADALAJARA
PUEBLA DE BELENA
QUER

REBOLLOSA DE JADRAQUE
RECUENCO, EL

RENERA

RETIENDAS

RIBA DE SAELICES

RILLO DE GALLO
ROBLEDILLO DE MOHERNANDO
ROMANCOS

ROMANONES

SACEDON

SALMERON

SANTIUSTE

SAUCA

SAYATON

SELAS

TAMAION

TARAGUDO

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
02/12/2011
10/06/2005
06/03/1998
10/12/2013
10/12/2007
24/10/1997
05/06/1998
02/12/2011
24/02/1987
25/10/1988
23/11/2009
03/03/2004
07/10/2009
28/09/2016
24/01/2005
15/12/2003
31/10/1989
24/11/2015
24/07/2006
25/09/2001
21/09/1990
20/10/2007
07/07/2004
30/12/1994
18/11/2016
01/11/2005
02/05/1997
05/03/2003
02/05/1997
28/03/2019
26/10/2022
03/11/1987
24/03/1995
04/04/2008
16/05/1992
18/06/1985
15/10/1993
29/05/2007
23/07/2012
13/05/1986
25/06/2021
21/04/1987
14/07/2005

BANDERA
02/12/2011
14/02/2022

19/12/2022
02/11/2011
05/12/2011
03/03/2004

07/10/2009
28/09/2016

24/11/2015
24/07/2006
25/09/2001

04/05/2023

18/04/2012

17/06/2005

28/03/2019

07/04/2008

29/11/1991
09/03/2023
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ENTIDAD LOCAL

TENDILLA
TOBA, LA

TORDELRABANO
TORDESILOS

TORRE DEL BURGO
TORREJON DEL REY
TORREMOCHA DEL CAMPO
TORREMOCHA DEL PINAR
TORTOLA DE HENARES
TORTUERA

TRIJUEQUE

TRILLO

UCEDA

VALDEARENAS
VALDEAVELLANO
VALDEAVERUELO
VALDECONCHA
VALDEGRUDAS
VALDENUNO-FERNANDEZ
VALDEPINILLOS (EATIM)
VALDESOTOS
VALFERMOSO DE TAJUNA
VALVERDE DE LOS ARROYOS
VIANA DE JADRAQUE
VILLANUEVA DE ARGECILLA
VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
VILLARES DE JADRAQUE
VILLASECA DE HENARES
VINUELAS

YEBES

YEBRA

YELAMOS DE ARRIBA
YUNQUERA DE HENARES
ZAOREJAS

ZARZUELA DE JADRAQUE

PROVINCIA DE GUADALAJARA

FECHA DE PUBLICACION

ESCUDO
24/05/1988
10/03/2011
18/06/2018
05/09/2006
15/11/1988
06/05/1992
10/02/2011
26/10/2018
01/11/2005
14/05/2024
04/12/1999
26/07/1989
20/09/1991
07/07/2004
13/03/1991
17/10/1989
09/06/2015
13/06/2006
31/03/1987
07/10/2009
26/05/2015
30/04/1991
01/03/2006
07/08/2014
11/11/2010
01/07/1994
30/12/1994
28/11/2023
15/05/2015
02/06/2006
24/02/2006
26/05/1987
12/05/1995
12/06/2009
05/05/1995

BANDERA
10/03/2011
05/09/2006

03/03/2004

26/10/2018
01/11/2005
14/05/2024

09/06/2015
07/10/2009
26/05/2015
10/11/2006

07/08/2014
12/11/2010

02/06/2006
24/02/2006

13/03/2007
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